
Affin Hwang Capital Analysts/Sales/Sales Traders

Country/market* Research Sector* Analyst / Sales/ Sales Trader First Name Last name Email Additional Details

Malaysia Automobiles & Components Analyst Jianyuan Tan jianyuan.tan@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Banks Analyst Ei Leen Tan eileen.tan@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Banks Analyst Jia Ying Loh jiaying.loh@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Casinos & Gaming Analyst Chi Hoong Ng chihoong.ng@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Consumer Discretionary Analyst Po Leen Yap poleen.yap@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Consumer Discretionary Analyst Nadia Aquidah Subhan nadia.subhan@affinhwang.com Industry: Media

Malaysia Consumer Discretionary Analyst Jun Zhang Tan junzhang.tan@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Consumer Staples Analyst Po Leen Yap poleen.yap@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Consumer Staples Analyst Jun Zhang Tan junzhang.tan@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Diversified Financials Analyst Ei Leen Tan eileen.tan@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Diversified Financials Analyst Jia Ying Loh jiaying.loh@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Economist Analyst Alan Tan alan.tan@affinhwang.com Chief Economist

Malaysia Economist Analyst Maisarah Razali maisarah.razali@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Economist Analyst Izzuddin Yussof izzuddin.yussof@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Energy Analyst Jianyuan Tan jianyuan.tan@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Health Care Analyst Jun Zhang Tan junzhang.tan@affinhwang.com Industry: Pharmaceuticals/ Health Care services

Malaysia Health Care Analyst Aaron Kee Industry: Rubber gloves

Malaysia Industrials Analyst Chee Wei Loong cheewei.loong@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Industrials Analyst Cassandra Ooi cassandra.ooi@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Insurance Analyst Jia Ying Loh jiaying.loh@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Insurance Analyst Ei Leen Tan eileen.tan@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Materials Analyst Chee Wei Loong cheewei.loong@affinhwang.com Industry: Construction materials

Malaysia Materials Analyst Cassandra Ooi cassandra.ooi@affinhwang.com Industry: Construction materials

Malaysia Materials Analyst Nadia Aquidah Subhan nadia.subhan@affinhwang.com Industry: Plantation/Timber

Malaysia Materials Analyst Amirah Laila Razip noramirah.razip@affinhwang.com Industry: Timber

Malaysia Real Estate Analyst Ei Leen Tan eileen.tan@affinhwang.com Industry: REITS

Malaysia Real Estate Analyst Po Leen Yap poleen.yap@affinhwang.com Industry: REITS

Malaysia Real Estate Analyst Chee Wei Loong cheewei.loong@affinhwang.com Industry: Real estate mgt & devt

Malaysia Real Estate Analyst Cassandra Ooi cassandra.ooi@affinhwang.com Industry: Real estate mgt & devt

Malaysia Semiconductors & semiconductor equipmentAnalyst Kevin Low kevin.low@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Small Caps Analyst Kevin Low kevin.low@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Small Caps Analyst Sin Yee Koh sinyee.koh@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Small Caps Analyst Chee Wei Loong cheewei.loong@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Small Caps Analyst Cassandra Ooi cassandra.ooi@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Strategist Analyst Kwok Yan Chue kwokyan.chue@affinhwang.com Head of Research

Malaysia Technology Hardware & Equipment Analyst Kevin Low kevin.low@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Telecommunications Analyst Kevin Low kevin.low@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Telecommunications Analyst Masyitah Rosmin masyitah.rosmin@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Transportation Analyst Aaron Kee

Malaysia Utilities Analyst Chi Hoong Ng chihoong.ng@affinhwang.com

Malaysia Sales Alex Yong alex.yong@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Chye Hoon Cheah chyehoon.cheah@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Geok Khoon Lim geokkhoon.lim@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Tee Yang Lim teeyang.lim@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Fung Keng Ong fungkeng.ong@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Kian Hseung Khor kianhseung.khor@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Mohammed Hilmy Mohammed Ali hilmy.ali@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Khairul Suffian Khalid suffian.khalid@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Nur Jehan Samsudin jehan.samsudin@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Azrul Amin Abdul Rahim azrul.rahim@affinhwang.com Institutional Sales

Malaysia Sales Trader Noorhalim Noorazian noorhalim.noorazian@affinhwang.com 

Malaysia Sales Trader Saifuldin Alwi saifuldin.alwi@affinhwang.com


